
   

  
 

 

Fahrplan Schulbus: Kindergarten Alchenstorf  Schuljahr 2024/2025 
für Schüler aus Koppigen  
 
gültig ab Montag, 16.12.2024 
 

Haltestellen 
 

Mo Di Mi Do Fr 

 
Koppigen Schulhaus 

Elektro Grogg,Waltersmattstr. 

Landi Waschplatz 

Wil Alchenstorf 

Alchenstorf Schulhaus 

 
08.00 

08.05 

08.07 

08.10 

08.15 

 
08.00 

08.05 

08.07 

08.10 

08.15 

 
08.00 

08.05 

08.07 

08.10 

08.15 

 
08.00 

 

08.07 

08.10 

08.15 

 
08.00 

08.05 

08.07 

08.10 

08.15 

 
Alchenstorf Schulhaus 

Wil Alchenstorf 

St. Niklaus Kornhaus 

Koppigen Schulhaus 

 
11.54 

11.56 

11.58 

12.01 

 
11.54 

11.56 

11.58 

12.01 

 
11.54 

11.56 

11.58 

12.01 

 
11.54 

11.56 

11.58 

12.01 

 
11.54 

11.56 

11.58 

12.01 

 
 

Haltestellen 
 

Mo Di Mi Do Fr 

 
Koppigen Schulhaus 

Landi Waschplatz 

Wil Alchenstorf 

Alchenstorf Schulhaus 

 
 
 

 
13.11 

13.18 

13.23 

13.28 

 
 

 
13.11 

13.18 

13.23 

13.28 

 

 
Alchenstorf Schulhaus 

Wil Alchenstorf 

St. Niklaus Kornhaus 

Koppigen Schulhaus 

 
 
 

15.15 

15.19 

15.23 

15.25 

 
15.15 

15.19 

15.23 

15.25 

 
 

 
 
 
 
   Kontakte: 
   Wälchli Vreni: 079 736 96 79 
  
 
 
   Koppigen, den 09.12.24 


